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KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-4G HI-
LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
SOPC12800LV/4G HI-LEVEL

DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SO0PC19200D4/4G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-4G HI-
LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-
LEVEL 1x8G

DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
S0PC19200D4/8G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-8G HI-
LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM 1.35 LOW HLV-
SOPC12800LV/8G HI-LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11S8/4WP KINGSTON

DDR3 1600Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/4WP
KINGSTON

16GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-

S0PC19200D4/16G HI-LEVEL

DDR3 1600Mhz 1,35V SODIMM KVR16LS11/8WP
KINGSTON

Marka
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Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel
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Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

1

2

10+

1

Fiyat

8,40

8,61

8,92

8,92

12,49

12,49

13,02

13,02

19,90

19,95

23,83

30,98
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8GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11/8WP KINGSTON

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL36
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C6527BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL36
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C6529BAA-1)

16GB DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BS8-16
CUDIMM KINGSTON

Patriot Viper Xtreme5 PVX532G64C32K 32GB
(2x16GB) DDR5 6400MHz CL32 UDIMM
Ram(Bellek)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 32GB 2x16GB
6400Mhz DDR5 CL40 Gaming Ram
(FLBD532G6400HC40BDCO1)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB Black 32GB 2x16GB
6400Mhz DDR5 CL40 Gaming Ram
(FF3D532G6400HC40BDCO1)

Team T-Force DELTA RGB White 32GB 2x16GB
6400Mhz DDR5 Gaming Ram CL40
(FF4D532G6400HC40BDCO1)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6400MHz CL32 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G640C32K)

Patriot Viper Venom RGB 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
6800MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVVR532G680C34K)

Team Elite 8GB (1x8GB) 2400MHz SODIMM CL16

DDR4 Ram (TED48G2400C16-S01)

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16S11S8/4WP KINGSTON

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz CL11 KVR16LN11/4WP KINGSTON

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G
HI-LEVEL 1x16G

Kingston

Apacer

Apacer

Kingston

Patriot

Team

Team

Team

Patriot

Patriot

Team

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

31,50 USD

47,25 USD

48,83 USD

51,45 USD

92,40 USD

95,55 USD

108,15

usb

108,15
usb

109,20
usb

121,80

usb

19,63 USD

21,00 USD

22,05 USD

23,83 USD
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8GB DDR3 1600Mhz SODIMM KVR16S11/8WP
KINGSTON

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL32
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C5529BAA-1)

Team T-Force Vulcan Red 32GB 2x16GB 6400Mhz
DDR5 Gaming Ram CL40
(FLRD532G6400HC40BDCO1)

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5
6800MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV532G680C34K)

Apacer 32GB 16x2GB 6400Mhz DDR5 RAM
(AH5U32G64C5529BAA-2)

32GB DDR5 CL32 KF564C32BBEAK2-32TR KINGSTON
RGB 2x16

Kingston

Apacer

Team

Patriot

Apacer

Kingston

30,98 USD

56,70 USD

97,55 USD

115,50
usb

120,75
usb

152,25
usb



